2017 — 2018 NCC BOYS SOCCER Schedule — Val and Pal Leagues

Valley

Wed 17 Jan
SP v RA
FA v ES
Bye v VC

Fri 19 Jan

FA v VC

SP v Bye
ES v RA

Wed 24 Jan

vVC v SP
ES v Bye
RA v FA
Fri 26 Jan
SP v ES
VC v RA
FA v Bye
Wed 31 Jan

VC v ES
SP v FA
Bye v RA

Fri 2 Feb
RA v SP
ES v FA
VC v Bye
Wed 7 Feb
VC v FA

Bye v SP
Ra v ES

Fri 9 Feb
SP v VC
Bye v ES
FA v RA
Wed 14 Feb
ES v VC
FA v SP
Bye v RA
Fri 16 Feb
ES v SP
RA v VC
Bye v FA

HOME TEAM LISTED SECOND

UPDATTED: 3-21-17

Palomar
Tues 16 Jan Thur 1Feb
PO v WV Wv v PO
DN v RB RB v DN
MV v MC MC v MV
Thur 18 Jan Tues 6 Feb
DN v MC MC v DN
PO v MV Mv v PO
RB v WV WV v RB
Tues 23 Jan Thur 8 Feb
MC v PO PO v MC
RB v MV MV v RB
WV v DN DN v WV
Thur 25 Jan Tues 13 Feb
PO v RB Mc v RB
MC v WV DN v PO
DN v MV WV v MV
Tues 30 Jan Thur 15 Feb
RB v MC RB v PO
PO v DN Wv v MC
MV v WV MV v DN



